

STATE OF CALIFORNIA • DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION **DBE - COMMITMENT**

OCR-0006 (REV 11/2020)

BID AMOUNT \$ 636	,418.00					
BID OPENING DATE	5-31-24					
BIDDER'S NAME	Autobahn Const	ruction Inc.		17		
DBE GOAL FROM CON	TRACT % 21					
DBE PRIME CONTRACTOR CERTIFICATION' N/A		TOTAL NUMBER OF ALL SUBCONTRACTS (DBE & NON-DBE)		CTS	TOTAL VALUE OF ALL SUBCONTRACTS (DBE & NON-DBE) 409,540.00	
BID ITEM NO.	ITEM OF WORK AND DI SERVICES TO BE SUBC MATERIALS TO BE	ONTRACTED OR	NAICS AND/OR WORK CATEGORY CODES ³	NAME OF DBEs (Must be certified on the date bids are opened. Include Caltrans' certification no., DBE address, and phone number. Show 2nd and lower tier subcontractors.)		AMOUNT (\$)
Portion of 33	Electrical Ma	Electrical Material		TEX Services LLC 479 E Wesley Dr Anaheim 714-336-0536		44,608.98
,15,16, 20-24	Excavation, Ba	ase, Conc.	C1901 C2602 C7901	19320	D Construction Dallas Ave side 951-906-1661	97,040.00
from each DBE shown s work shown for the spec The names of the 1st tie	g claimed for credit, regardit tating that it will be participa ific amount agreed to. r DBE subcontractors and it Cont Code § 4100 et seq.).	ting in the contract	to perform the specific		Total Claimed Participation	s 141,648.9
Failure to submit a signe result in disallowance of Each DBE prime contra	d DBE Confirmation form ar	on number and sho		DBEs shi CFR 26.5	Joh for	contract goal (49
alf 100% of an item is no of the item to be perform	t to be performed or furnished ned or furnished.	ed by the DBE, des		Signature		14-769-702
 ³Use NAICS and/or Work Category Codes from the California Unified Certification Program database. * NAICS: North American Industry Classification System. 				Date		(Area Code) Tel. No.
	, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,				John Korb	

ADA Notice This document is available in alternative accessible formats. For more information, please contact the Forms Management Unit at (279) 234-2284, TTY 711, in writing at Forms Management Unit, 1120 N Street, MS-89, Sacramento, CA 95814, or by email at Forms.Management.Unit@dot.ca.gov.

If 100% of an item is not to portion of the item to be per	be performed or furnished by the DBE, describe the exact formed or furnished.	Total As an authorized representative of business enterprise, I confirm that the bidder or prime contractor sho shown above if the bidder is awar will enter into a contractual agreem contractor to perform the type and the DBE Commitment form. I certify under penalty of penjury that	my business was contacted by on above regarding the contract ded the contract, my business sent with the bidder or prime dollar amount of work shown on
			X 60%
Portion of 33			74,348.31
Bid Bern number	Item of work and description of services to be subcontracted or materials to be provided		Amount (\$)
6-3-20			
NAME OF REPRESENTATI	VE OF BIDDER OR CONTRACTOR John Korb		
NAME OF PRIME CONTRA	Autobahn Construction Inc.		
NAME OF BIDDER	MSL Electric, Inc		
DBE CERTIFICATION NUM	40540		
NAME OF DISE REPRESEN	Kim King		
NAME OF DRE BURINESS	TEK Services LLC		
	08-1N9104		

ADA Notice This document is evaluate in atemptive accessible formula. For more information, please contact the Forms Management Unit at (279) 234-2284, TTY 7-11 in writing at Forms Management Unit, 1120 N Street, MS-89. Sucremento, CA 95514, or by email at Forms Management Unit (279) 234-2284.

6-3-24 Date

DBE CONFIRMATION

OCR-0007 (REV 11/2020)

CONTRACT NO. 08-1N9104

NAME OF DBE BUSINESS

Blanco Construction

NAME OF DBE REPRESENTATIVE

Leonard Blanco

DBE CERTIFICATION NUMBER

36219

NAME OF BIDDER

Autobahn Construction Inc.

NAME OF PRIME CONTRACTOR IF DIFFERENT FROM THE BIDDER

NAME OF REPRESENTATIVE OF BIDDER OR CONTRACTOR

John Korb

DATE

5-31-24

Bid item number	Item of work and description of services to be subcontracted or materials to be provided ¹	Amount (\$)
12	Concrete Washout	2,500.00
15	Roadway Excavation	10,000.00
16	Class 2 Base	28,800.00
20	Remove Asphalt	3,000.00
21	Detectable Warning Surface	6,240.00
22	Minor Concrete Curb & Gutter	14,000.00
23	Minor Concrete Curb, Sidewalk & Ramp	22,500.00
24	Remove Concrete Curb, Gutter & Sidewalk	

If 100% of an item is not to be performed or furnished by the DBE, describe the exact portion of the item to be performed or furnished.

Total

97,040.00

As an authorized representative of a certified disadvantaged business enterprise, I confirm that my business was contacted by the bidder or prime contractor shown above regarding the contract shown above. If the bidder is awarded the contract, my business will enter into a contractual agreement with the bidder or prime contractor to perform the type and dollar amount of work shown on the DBE Commitment form.

certify under penalty of periody that the foregoing is true and correct.

Signature of DBE's Authorized Representative

Leonard Blanco

Printed Name of DBE's Authorized Representative

Owner

Title of DBE's Authorized Representative

5-31-24

Date

ADA Notice This document is available in alternative accessible formats. For more information, please contact the Forms Management Unit at (279) 234-2284, TTY 711, in writing at Forms Management Unit, 1120 N Street, MS-89, Sacramento, CA 95814, or by email at Forms Management. Unit@dot.ca.gov.